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501 1063953
1061400
1065919
1069795
1065879
1067562
1066393

502 1064892
1065907
1062059
1065946
1065916
1065900
1065913

503 1065887
1065926
1061700
1067357
1065909
1066145
1065917

504 1056194
1065951
1069995
1065977
1061508
1058201
1062919

Generato automaticamente:

Matricola
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Attivita Formativa Professionalizzante 2018/19
Gruppi Studenti

Cognome

ANGELETTI
BRUGNINI
DELLA ROVERE
FELICI
GIULIANI
PIERGENTILI
SEVERI

BARCHETTI
FERRAIOLI
GAMBELLI
MARCOZZI
MARTINI
VALENZA
VALERI

CHIERIGO
GUACCI
LALA
LOMBARDI
PANTALEONI
ROTA

VITALI

CICOLINI
FELICETTI
LEOMBRUNI
MOFFA
PERONI
TASSI
VITALE

03/12/2018 11:21:56

Anno: 5

Nome

MARIA CRISTINA
ALESSIA
MIRIANA

LUCA

LORENZO

LUCA

ARIANNA

MARA
YLENIA
MARGHERITA
GIACOMO
FRANCESCO
CARMINE
YARI

ALBERTO
PIETRO
TISARA
LUCREZIA
LARA
SIMONE
EVA

ANGELICA
CRISTIANO

MARIA ELEONORA
GIADA
CARLOTTA MARIA
FEDERICA

PAOLO
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505 1068435
1066045
1065444
1065884
1065888
1060984
1067428

506 1061259
1066029
1061794
1062446
1060987
1057516
1065936

507 1052212
1061248
1064828
1065338
1061139
1061208
1040335

508 1061261
1065947
1061151
1061120
1065860
1046655
1061166
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Gruppi Studenti

Cognome

CAGNONI
CENTRA
FIORAVANTI
GAMBA
RICCIOTTI
SATALINO

ZANOLI

BIAGIOLI
GIANGIACOMI
LELI
MALEFORA
MALI
PASQUINELLI

TOLA

CARDACCIA
FORTUNATO
GASPARINI

GELO SIGNORINO
MASSEI

SPINACI

TALLAS

DI FILIPPO
FIORINI
GIGANTE
LUCCHETTI
PIERMARIOLI
SERRA

TASHI

03/12/2018 11:21:56

Anno: 5

Nome

CAMILLA

SARA

IRENE

LUCIA

GIORGIA MARIA
CARLA
GABRIELE

ARIANNA
SARA

SARA
BEATRICE
STELA
MICHELA
ELISABETTA

MARTINA
CORINNA
DILETTA
GABRIELE
FILIPPO
ALESSANDRO
DESIANA

MARA
FEDERICO
MONICA
SIMONE
STEFANO
MASSIMILIANO
MARIZA
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509 1065942
1070369
1059109
1055915
1082671
1065906
1055997

510 1065975
1066003
1065944
1065903
1069796
1065882
1067645

511 1065880
1067419
1065967
1065892
1065915
1065969
1061141

512 1061975
1069792
1065891
1069799
1069804
1065865
1070206
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Gruppi Studenti

Cognome

BARGNESI
BOLLETTA
CISTERNINO
CUICCHI
ESANU
GARGANO
RENZI

BALLELLI
BAMBAGIOTTI
BARBARESI
FREDDI
GALUPPO
MERCANTE
PESAOLA

AMBROSI
CURZI
FERAZZANI
FICOLA
RAGGI
SILVESTRI
TRILLINI

BALDUINI
D’ORAZIO
GAMBINI
LEONI
PASQUALINI
SERINO VITALI
STERZA

03/12/2018 11:21:56

Anno:

Nome

FRANCESCA
NICOL
GAETANO
CLARISSA
CRISTINA
ISABELLA
SAMO

LUCA

GIULIA
DANIELE
FEDERICA
MARIA CELESTE
GIULIA
MARIACHIARA

CHIARA
FEDERICA
DANIELE
ANDREA
ALESSIO
JESSICA
TOMMASO

SOFIA
ALESSANDRA
DAISY

LUCA
ROBERTO
LUCA

LUCIA
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513 1065885
1065864
1065954
1065935
1065901
1065934
1069720

514 1068452
1069994
1065875
1069801
1065866
1065940
1069810

515 1065927
1070378
1050974
1070205
1065968
1072973
1065970

516 1065889
1065883
1066246
1065953
1066156
1065931
1066005
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Cognome

BUONGARZONE
CANGINI

FABI

MORI

NATALINI
ROMAGNOLI
VENANZI

ANTONINI
CAPRETTA
DE STEFANO
LUzl

MOSCA
SAMPAOLO
SERINI

BEVERE
MASTROBERTI
PANFIGHI
PEZZOLI
POSSANZINI
SEMPRINI
VAGNONI

GHISELLI
MENCARINI
PETTINELLI
PUPILLO
SEBASTIANELLI
SERFILIPPI
VALERI

03/12/2018 11:21:56

Anno: 5

Nome

CLAUDIA
CAMILLA
GLORIA
FABIO
LEONARDO
LEONARDO
FRANCESCO

FEDERICA

MARIA LUDOVICA
FEDERICO
FEDERICO

EMILY

FEDERICO
CAMILLA

GIULIA
FRANCESCA
MARIA CRISTINA
ANNALISA
CATERINA

ELISA
VALENTINA

ILARIA

LARA

LUCIA
ANTONIO
LUCIA
TIZIANO
ALESSANDRA
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517 1065894
1065918
1066162
1065886
1069800
1065904
1069809

518 1065908
1062114
1065966
1063623
1069794
1069797
1065902

519 1062119
1067628
1067997
1070046
1069593
1063095

520 1068953
1065869
1069802
1069805
1065896
1065981
1065930
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Cognome

ANGELICI
CAVALLO
GIANESSI
IACOPONI
LUCESOLI
MERANI
ROCCHEGGIANI

BOLDRINI
BONETTI
CARDEA
CORDONI
FAGGIANO
GATTO
GIUSTI

COLETTO
LORRAI
MARIOTTI
MINNUCCI
MORRESI
PEGLI

ALESI
CANTELLI
MAGNARINI
PELLEGRINI
PUCCI
ROSSI
TOMBOLINI

03/12/2018 11:21:56

Anno: 5

Nome

EMILY
RAFFAELE
FEDERICO
NAOMI
SILVIA
ANITA
MICHELA

ALESSIA
MICHELA
SARA
SIMONE
MARTA
MARTA
LORENZO

ANTONIA PIA
FILIPPO
BEATRICE
LIA

GIULIO
EDOARDO

ALESSANDRO
CHIARA
ALICE

GIAN MARCO
GIACOMO
SILVIA
EMANUELE
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521 1066395
1066027
1057128
1065949
1065857
1061276
1066111

522 1065873
1065877
1051159
1065943
1065893
1066140
1066002

523 1065868
1065899
1065881
1066113
1063654
1069829
1065858

524 1055903
1057343
1055898
1051674
1067777
1051237
1070319
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Cognome

BRAGA
DIMICENCO
D'ISABELLA
FAUSTI
MALI

PIRO
PRIOR

ALFIERI
CADELLI
CARDONE
CERIONI
CIMADAMORE
COLUCCI
MANONI

ABOUD
BELLAGAMBA
BRUGIATELLI
CENCI
FIORETTI
SILVESTRI
ZANNOTTI

BRAVI
CALAMANTE
CAMILLETTI
FILIPPONI
GASPERINI
LA GIOIA
SERVILI

03/12/2018 11:21:56

Anno: 5

Nome

CARLOTTA

CAROLINA

CHIARA

ELISABETTA

ERLIL

CARMELA ALESSANDRA
MARGHERITA

MICHELE
GIULIA
ANTONIO
CRISTIANO
ELISA
ELIANA
RICCARDO

NAIRUS
SILVIA
LEONARDO
FEDERICA
PAOLA
ELENA
NICOLETTA

BEATRICE
MARIA VITTORIA
VANESSA
GEORGIA
MANUEL
ANDREA
ALBERTO
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525 1066136
1070202
1065964
1070375
1069806
1066643
1066535

526 1061129
1061806
1041256
1057357
1056558
1061297
1061122

527 1064324
1069790
1070738
1070040
1070735
1066030
1067985

528 1070737
1065853
1070736
1065938
1065965
1065979
1069830
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Cognome

BENEDETTI
BUDA
CAMPITELLI
CECARINI
PEPI
SHABIR
TADIELLO

BASSI
BIONDI
CASCIOLI
LUCCARINI
PAPONI
ROMAGNOLI
VAGNONI

BELLETTI
BERRETTONI
CAMMARATA
COLA

DI SARIO
RIBICHINI
VALLERIANI

GULLI
IACOANGELI
LORENZETTI
ROCCETTI
SASSAROLI
STRAMUCCI
UGILI

03/12/2018 11:21:56

Anno: 5

Nome

NOEMI
VANESSA
AMBRA
GIULIA
FRANCESCA
HAMZA
VITTORIA

CARLA
SARA
GENNY
LUCIA
NOEMI
CLAUDIA
ELISABETTA

GIOVANNI
MATTIA
VANESSA
MARCO FABIO
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
NAOMI

FEDERICO
ALESSIO
MARCO
FRANCESCA
ELEONORA
SILVIA

MARIA CHIARA
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529 1041761
1067359
1065986
1067568
1065997
1066001
1066394

530 1069791
1065854
1066006
1069803
1066031
1066380
1065982

531 1066397
1055909
1069997
1046549
1064486
1011629
1055963

532 1085438
1040333
1065923
1070715
1065922
1083708
1061146
1061245
1065863
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Cognome

EL RAMADAN
GAMBERINI
RENZULLI
ROSSI
SANTONI
TOSONI
VACCARI

BILANCIONI
COPPOLA
GIALLUCA PALMA
MARIOTTI
MONTANARI
OTHMANI

TIBERI

DONATI
GAMBERINI
LOMBARDI
MITITELU
ROSSI
SBACCO
TRITTO

BORDICCHIA
CHAMEDIN
GALASSI
PRISCO
PROSCIUTTI
RUSSO
SCHIAVONI
SERRANI
SIDORI

03/12/2018 11:21:56

Anno: 5

Nome

MOHAMAD
ANDREA
PAOLO
DAVIDE
RICCARDO
DIEGO
RAFFAELE

ANNACHIARA
ANDREA
LINDA ELENA
LETIZIA
ALESSANDRO
SABRINE
MARCO

VERONICA
ANDREA
LUIGI

DENIS
ETTORE
STEFANO
FRANCESCO

MARICA

ROUBA
ALESSANDRO
GIUSIANA GRAZIA
GIACOMO
CARMINENDRI
SAMUELE
LEONARDO
ELISABETTA
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